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Carabine 10 m JF 1 CHEVALIER Azilis 7.37.121 A.S. MONTS TIR 97,6 99,2 98,3 98,1 96,5 102,2 591,9

Carabine 10 m JF 2 LE FLOCH Louise 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOUDUN 97,5 92,8 93,8 96,3 97,7 97,7 575,8

Carabine 10 m JG 1 HEMERY Hugo 7.36.266 Ailes DEOLOISES 103 102,2 100,6 102,2 99,7 101 608,7

Carabine 10 m JG 2 BEUGNON Mattéo 7.18.295 T.S. SANCOINS 96,1 99,8 100,6 102 100,3 98,4 597,2

Carabine 10 m JG 3 LAPLANCHE Alexandre 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOUDUN 99,1 98,9 96 102,6 95,8 101,2 593,6

Carabine 10 m D1 1 JOUIN Clarisse 7.45.111 Cercle Jules FERRY 93,1 96 99,6 95,8 93,5 96,7 574,7

Carabine 10 m S1 1 MEIGNAN Romain 5.53.079 Château Gontier Tir Sportif 99,9 100,9 100,2 100,8 101,6 101,5 604,9

Carabine 10 m S1 2 JOUBERT Benoit 17.86.044 Cible Sportive de SMARVES 100,1 102,5 99,9 100 101 100,1 603,6

Carabine 10 m S1 3 LEJOT Lionel 10.78.018 L'Espérance du Perray 99,3 100,8 99,8 98,6 101,5 99,2 599,2

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 CADAS Sébastien 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefortais 94 95 98 98 95 95 98 92 81 84 84 86 1100

Carabine 3x40 JG 2 BEUGNON Mattéo 7.18.295 T.S. SANCOINS 82 86 85 87 94 96 94 95 90 88 84 89 1070

Carabine 3x40 JG 3 LEMESLE Théo 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 77 92 79 75 96 97 95 92 91 89 84 96 1063

Carabine 3x40 JF 1 LEMESLE Marine 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 90 92 93 90 96 97 95 99 90 94 91 93 1120

Carabine 3x40 JF 2 TERRASSON Lisa 17.86.080 LA DETENTE ROCHELAISE 92 91 93 96 96 95 91 97 86 92 93 88 1110

Carabine 3x40 JF 3 ARGOUT Iloane 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOUDUN 92 94 94 94 92 97 96 94 92 93 85 85 1108

Carabine 3x40 D1 1 ROBERT Sarah 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 91 97 98 97 96 99 99 95 93 98 97 94 1154

Carabine 3x40 S1 1 POINT Wilfred 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 94 98 96 92 98 100 99 98 91 92 94 89 1141

Carabine 3x40 S1 2 LAGNEAU Patrice 7.37.121 A.S. MONTS TIR 90 83 86 80 92 94 93 62 81 81 84 79 1005

Carabine 60 balles JF 1 LEROY Charlotte 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 100 99,1 100,8 99,1 99,2 99,2 597,4

Carabine 60 balles JF 2 LEMESLE Marine 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 95,3 99,7 100,2 99,6 101,1 94,5 590,4

Carabine 60 balles JF 3 MAYE Manon 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 96 98,5 99,1 100,5 95,6 99,2 588,9

Carabine 60 balles JF 4 CHEVALIER Azilis 7.37.121 A.S. MONTS TIR 96,9 98,4 96,5 98,3 99 97,9 587

Carabine 60 balles JF 5 MINIERE Gwendoline 7.41.150 SMT VENDOME 96,6 97,8 100 94,5 99 97,2 585,1

Carabine 60 balles JF 6 JOISNOT Loan 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOUDUN 96 98 98,5 97,1 93,5 95,3 578,4

Carabine 60 balles JG 1 GOBBE Mattéo 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 99,7 99,6 95,8 100,2 100,3 101 596,6

Carabine 60 balles JG 2 HEMERY Hugo 7.36.266 Ailes DEOLOISES 99,8 101,5 100,9 98,5 94,5 101 596,2

Carabine 60 balles JG 3 BEUGNON Mattéo 7.18.295 T.S. SANCOINS 98,2 98,4 100 100,5 100,3 95,5 592,9

Carabine 60 balles JG 4 LEMESLE Théo 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 101,3 97,5 97,9 102,4 95,9 97,8 592,8

Carabine 60 balles JG 5 PARISECK Joris 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 89 91,7 91,3 91,9 91 93,4 548,3

Carabine 60 balles D1 1 DURANTET Fanny 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 100,1 98,2 99,4 98,1 98,1 104,7 598,6

Carabine 60 balles D1 2 CADAS Christine 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefortais 95,3 99,3 100,1 100,1 101,4 98,8 595

Carabine 60 balles D1 3 RENE Anne 7.36.266 Ailes DEOLOISES 96,9 94,4 92,7 97,9 89,3 98,4 569,6

Carabine 60 balles S1 1 BLAIZOT Gérard 27.87.175 SSLT LMOGES 90,4 92,2 91,1 91,7 94,3 91,1 550,8

Pistolet 25m JF 1 FAUCHON Estelle 7.36.060 ACS BUZANCAIS 88 91 94 85 91 93 542

Pistolet 25m JG 1 RIOLLAND Matthias 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 87 89 91 90 90 89 536

Pistolet 25m S1 1 LE GUEN Mickaël 7.45.170 LA FRATERNELLE de TIGY 94 96 94 95 98 94 571

Pistolet 25m S1 2 PEYLABOUD Florent 27.23.001 STP. BOURGANEUF 94 90 92 92 96 93 557

Pistolet 25m S1 3 MIDOUX Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 83 81 82 91 90 86 513

Pistolet 25m S1 4 LE MOING Cédric 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 82 73 68 83 82 87 475

Pistolet 25m S1 5 THEIS Thierry 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 78 74 88 82 79 72 473

Pistolet 25m S1 6 ESNAUD Jean Jacques 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 73 64 79 80 89 79 464

Pistolet 25m S1 7 LE MOING Patrick 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 59 55 62 69 63 75 383

Pistolet 10m JF 1 FAUCHON Estelle 7.36.060 ACS BUZANCAIS 92 92 87 94 93 91 549

Pistolet 10m JF 2 LONGEVILLE Elisa 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 86 88 85 84 88 86 517

Pistolet 10m JF 3 ADER Sara 7.37.002 CTSC CHANCEAUX 87 84 80 85 85 82 503

Pistolet 10m JG 1 MERAUD Benoit 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 90 86 96 93 89 83 537
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Pistolet 10m JG 2 ADER Tim 7.37.002 CTSC CHANCEAUX 86 92 85 86 80 85 514

Pistolet 10m D1 1 PRECY Laure 7.45.003 U.S.MAREAU 86 86 91 94 94 89 540

Pistolet 10m D1 2 RIBEIRO Laurence 27.19.045 CSA 126 RI 87 87 91 90 88 86 529

Pistolet 10m D1 3 BIDRON Alizée 7.45.003 U.S.MAREAU 84 88 87 85 86 85 515

Pistolet 10m D1 4 ROUANET Stéphanie 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 75 85 78 82 75 70 465

Pistolet 10m S1 1 BASILLE Marc 7.45.111 Cercle Jules FERRY 94 90 93 92 94 93 556

Pistolet 10m S1 2 DI MICHELE Benjamin 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 91 93 95 95 91 90 555

Pistolet 10m S1 3 SELMANE Daniel 7.36.266 Ailes DEOLOISES 93 93 96 91 95 84 552

Pistolet 10m S1 4 ROUANET Jean-Philippe 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 92 92 94 89 96 88 551

Pistolet 10m S1 5 HEMERY Christophe 7.36.266 Ailes DEOLOISES 89 95 89 89 92 93 547

Pistolet 10m S1 6 GINTZEN Teddy 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 87 90 87 92 91 93 540

Pistolet 10m S1 7 LE MOING Cédric 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 83 88 85 88 87 90 521

Pistolet 10m S1 8 FAUCHON Stéphane 7.36.060 ACS BUZANCAIS 91 84 85 81 93 86 520

Pistolet 10m S1 9 ADER Patrick 7.37.002 CTSC CHANCEAUX 85 86 86 90 84 88 519

Pistolet 10m S1 10 MERAUD Nicolas 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 82 84 90 78 83 90 507

Pistolet 10m S1 11 GASTINEAU Christophe 7.45.111 Cercle Jules FERRY 78 86 83 83 87 84 501

Pistolet 10m S1 12 LE MOING Patrick 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 80 82 79 77 79 81 478

Pistolet 10m S1 13 ESNAUD Jean Jacques 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 75 83 85 77 74 79 473

Pistolet 50 mètres JG 1 RIOLLAND Matthias 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 76 73 70 77 75 84 455

Pistolet 50 mètres JG 2 MONNIER Théo 14.76.113 Société Fécamtoise de Tir 77 72 65 72 76 67 429

Pistolet 50 mètres S1 1 LE GUEN Mickaël 7.45.170 LA FRATERNELLE de TIGY 81 90 92 87 90 81 521

Pistolet 50 mètres S1 2 MORY Serge 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 87 86 82 70 68 85 478

Pistolet 50 mètres S1 3 THEIS Thierry 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 88 81 70 77 82 72 470

Pistolet 50 mètres S1 4 MIDOUX Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 74 73 68 72 75 75 437

Pistolet 50 mètres S1 5 LE MOING Cédric 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 69 72 74 72 58 71 416

Pistolet G.C. S1 1 MORY Serge 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 88 87 89 84 86 89 523

Pistolet Standard JG 1 RIOLLAND Matthias 7.36.272 T.S. CHABRIS 90 89 91 84 71 87 512

Pistolet Standard S1 1 LE GUEN Mickaël 7.45.170 LA FRATERNELLE de TIGY 94 98 94 92 97 91 566

Pistolet Standard S1 2 MORY Serge 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 89 89 93 89 84 82 526

Pistolet Standard S1 3 PEYLABOUD Florent 27.23.001 STP. BOURGANEUF 86 88 87 88 81 81 511

Pistolet Standard S1 4 THEIS Thierry 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 85 87 72 76 75 81 476

Pistolet Standard S1 5 MIDOUX Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote SENONNAISE 85 88 80 86 71 64 474


